

Tariff plan	Mobile 3
Free minutes	1000 min. national <sup>(1)</sup>
Free SMS	100 SMS to the TalkTalk network <sup>(1)</sup>
Calls to all swiss networks	0.25/min.
Mobile Internet	3 GB Full Speed Internet <sup>(2)</sup>
SMS / MMS	0.15 / 0.50
Minimum contract term	None <sup>(3)</sup>
<b>Subscription fee</b>	<b>29.95</b>

Globe option <sup>(4)</sup> (Call abroad from only 0.03/min.)	6.95/month
--	------------

Data options <sup>(5)</sup>	Data Booster 500 MB	Data Booster 1 GB	Data Booster 3 GB
Data volume	500 MB	1 GB	3 GB
Price	7.50	15.–	30.–
Activate	Send an SMS with <b>START DATA500MB to 361.</b>	Send an SMS with <b>START DATA1GB to 361.</b>	Send an SMS with <b>START DATA3GB to 361.</b>

<sup>(1)</sup> Calls and SMS are limited to 1000 min. and 100 SMS per billing period. Afterwards the standard rates apply. The free minutes cannot be carried forward to the next billing period. Talkbox calls, Roaming and fixed line SMS are excluded. <sup>(2)</sup> After 3 GB of mobile data, mobile data is deactivated unless Data Booster is activated. <sup>(3)</sup> The contract can be cancelled at any time in written form by the end of the following billing period. <sup>(4)</sup> Sign up by SMS. Send **START GLOBE to 361**. The option is valid for the current month and is automatically renewed. All prices for Globe can be found at [www.talktalk.ch](http://www.talktalk.ch). To stop the option, send **STOP GLOBE to 361**. The option will be deactivated for the next month. <sup>(5)</sup> The Data Booster packages are valid for the current billing period. Unused data volume expires at the end of each billing period.

**Billing:** Prices shown are in CHF per min. incl. VAT. Only for normal, private use. This offer is only valid for one TalkTalk Mobile SIM card. Calls billed in CHF 0.10 increments. For chargeable calls a connection fee of CHF 0.10 per call will be charged. The unique activation fee incl. SIM card costs CHF 49.–. In addition, Roaming costs, international calls, premium services and calls to special numbers (e.g. 08xx, 090x, 18xx, 058) will be charged. The delivery of an invoice by post is chargeable, CHF 3.– per invoice will be charged. The postal charges for cash payments at the post office will be charged later. Prices subject to change.



Swiss Made is swiss quality,  
competence and reliability,  
in one word: **TalkTalk**

